2018 Run for the Horses

Race Date
September 01, 2018 5k
6 Sandy Tasse Saratoga Springs 39 86 28:34
Fema|e Open Winners 7 Anna Millea Saratoga Springs 34 87 28:39
8 Meagan Bartlett Clifton Park NY 37 102 29:32
Place Name City Age Oall Time 9 Zoe Artz Philadelphia PA 33 104 29:41
1 Jessica Bashaw Cambridge NY 35 4 18:55 10 Amanda Fry New York NY 33 109 29:54
2 Laura Skladzinski Superior CO 33 9 20:54 11 Jennifer Taylor Saratoga Springs 39 114 30:01
3 Lily Czub Schaghticoke NY 12 15 21:47 12 Nicole Lanoue Troy NY 36 116 30:18
13 Kayla Jarosz Schenectady NY 35 121 30:43
Female 14 and Under 14  Marissa McCarren Clifton Park NY 33 127 31:02
. 15 Nicole Keller East Greenbush 37 129 31:17
Place Name City Age Oall Time 16 Whitney Rosa Stoneham MA 32 133 31:40
1 * Sage Frank Argyle NY 14 81 28:03 17 Heather Sowle Ballston Spa NY 32 143 32:59
2 * Olivia Gambino Clifton Park NY 13 212 42:15 18 Jennifer Gagliardi Ballston Spa NY 33 148 33:26
3 * Sydney Edmonds Valley Cottage NY 11 213 42:20 19 Jordan Wills Ballston Spa NY 32 158 34:43
4 Hannah Alexander River Vale NJ 6 216 42:36 20 Laura Ellis Arlington MA 33 168 35:50
5 Kelsey Dodd Saratoga Springs 10 222 45:18 21 Courtney Ellis Ballston Spa NY 31 173 36:01
22 Sara Rosenberger Albany NY 39 175 36:13
Female 15 to 19 23 Nicole Runyon Rensselaer NY 33 176 36:18
. , . 24 Emily Parliman Bronx NY 30 177 36:34
Place Name City Age Ol lime 25 Simone Bonneville Astoria NY 39 188 38:10
1 * Lauren Costello Cohoes NY 16 14z 33:20 26 Brittany Cunningham  Round Lake NY 32 195 38:59
2 * Alexis Biss Saratoga Springs 16 250 53:48 27 Maura Friddle Clifton Park NY ~ 39 205 39:52
3 * Rebecca Bradbury East Schodack NY 19 264 56:33 28  Jamie Alexander Westwood NJ 34 217 42:38
29 Marissa Lavazzo Waterford NY 39 252 54:27
Female 20 to 29 30 Laura Simiele Saratoga Springs 30 255 54:58
Place Name City Age Owall Time
1 * Mary Claire Ragan Springfield VA 22 67 27:00 Female 40 to 49
2 * Kristen Ellis Bechtelsville PA 28 71 27:26 Place Name City Age Owall Time
3 * Katherine Small Fort Ann NY 22 89 28:44 1 * Cc Larner Winooski VT 43 27 23:16
4 Mia Jeffreys Saratoga Springs 25 91 28:46 2 * Eunice Gambino Clifton Park NY 44 33 24:03
5 Elizabeth Frederick Schenectady NY 29 93 28:49 3 * Karen Heath Saratoga Springs 49 65 26:21
6 Lindsay MacHeska Pine Brook NJ 24 100 29:10 4 Kathleen Tersigni Bumt Hills NY 47 106 29:50
7  Elizabeth Schlegel Saratoga Springs 27 103 29:37 5 Nicole Bull Petersburg NY 41 113 30:00
8 Emilie Dufresne Hebron CT 20 108 29:54 6 Kristine Campagna Ballston Lake NY 46 128 31:14
9 Paige Fletcher Chestnut Hill MA 28 111 29:55 7 HoIIy Cleney Clifton Park NY 44 130 31:21
10 Anna Carbone-Harms Schenectady NY 28 131 31:28 8 Keira Clark Ballston Spa NY 47 138 32:12
11 Joelle Fingerhut Saratoga Springs 27 136 31:52 9 Carolyn Cadoret Schenectady NY 42 160 34:59
12 Julia Haugh Pine Brook NJ 22 139 32:26 10  Annette Parisi Saratoga Springs 41 161 34:59
13 Merissa Manell; Schenectady NY 27 141 32:30 11  Amy Chiossi Ramsey NJ 42 169 35:54
14 Kaitlyn Coriale Saratoga Springs 25 162 35:06 12  Karen Bauer Troy NY 44 180 37:28
15 Bridget Wolfe Troy NY 28 167 35:49 13 Marsha Dana Pulaski NY 48 183 37:41
16  Kylie Bissell Ballston Spa NY 28 171 35:59 14 Julie Albrecht New City NY 44 186 37:54
17 Emily Giglia Fairportfairport NY 28 191 38:49 15 Dianne Podesva Middle Grove NY 48 190 38:35
18 Danielle Heath Saratoga Springs 24 193 38:51 16 Pamela Gould Queensbury NY 47 194 38:55
19  Jenn Van Alphen Saratoga Springs 28 234 50:34 17 Darcy Poppey Rensselaer NY 45 207 40:45
20  Logan Corey Saratoga Springs 28 236 50:34 18 Sarah Sullivan Saratoga Springs 46 208 41:13
21 Jess Loiacono Saratoga Springs 28 237 50:35 19  Kim Davis Ballston Spa NY 49 209 41:23
22 Carrie Agne Saratoga Springs 28 239 50:37 20  Heidi Underwood Saratoga Springs 48 215 42:22
23 Brittany Mullaney Amsterdam NY 23 245 52:56 21 Christine Edmonds Valley Cottage NY 44 225 46:00
24 Amanda Biss Saratoga Springs 28 246 53:46 22 Bridget Sullivan Albany NY 42 228 48:06
25 Morgan O'Brien Saratoga Springs 28 247 53:47 23 Lori Pritchett Oakdale NY 43 229 48:58
26  KatBiss Saratoga Springs 28 248 53:47 24  Kara Pritchett Oakdale NY 41 230 48:58
27 Joce Biss Saratoga Springs 28 249 53:48 25  Susan Pollard Bloomfield NJ 45 232 49:36
28 Kylie Small Fort Ann NY 24 261 56:29 26  Katrina Langlois Candia NH 49 254 54:54
Female 30 to 39 Female 50 to 59
Place Name City Age O'all Time Place Name City Age Oall Time
1 * Stacey MacDonald Porter Corners NY 30 39 24:36 1 * Elizabeth Randell Buffalo NY 51 21 22:25
2 * Lindsay Barrett New York NY 39 42 24:47 2 * Linda Myers Vestal NY 50 43 24:49
3 * Heather Prendergast Moreland Hills OH 36 53 25:50 3 * Lisa Pleban Gansevoort NY 54 50 25:22
4 Courtney Hill Clifton Park NY 34 76 27:40 4 Donna Ruppel Argyle NY 54 51 25:26
5 Laura Gallery Schenectady NY 33 85 28:17
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Race Date

September 01, 2018

Place Name

5 Kelly Armer

6 Elizabeth Blair

7 Kim Eisler

8 Lisa Griffin

9 Jacqui Evola
10 Jackie Czub
11 Sharon Small
12 Gina Scavone
13 Carla Ward
14 Tara Lindsley
15 Susan MacHeska
16 Elizabeth Taylor
17 Ellen Moran
18 Annemarie Ohearn
19 Rebecca Mueller
20 Cindy Schechter
21 Dympna Bowers
22  Mary Carmel
23
24 Teresa Ross
25 Mary Pelletier
26 Patty Kilgore
27 Mary Parliman
28 Kathryn Henson
29 Lynne Lawler-Edgette
30 Beth Muller
31 Kathy Gregg
32 Michelle Perron
33 Linda Foster
34 Cindy Cassata
35 Jill Conley
36 Alice Kuntzsch
37 Donna Bradbury

Female 50 to 59

City

Ballston Spa NY
Shamong NJ
Ballston Spa NY
San Francisco CA
Ballston Spa NY
Schaghticoke NY
Fort Ann NY
Saratoga Springs
Clifton Park NY
Saratoga Springs
Pine Brook NJ
Chesapeake VA
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Galway NY
North Caldwell NJ
Saratoga Springs
Waterford NY

Deborah Clayton-Trudeau Ballston Lake NY

Female 60 to 69

Place Name

1 * Joan Williams
2 * Elizabeth Gormley
3 * Adele Pace

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marie Kaye
Kathleen Hutson
Catherine Gagnon
Debby Gardner
Alice Carpenter
Francesca Bruno
Connie Wysin
Sandra W Niles
Jean Simmons
Patti Ellis
Barbara Labate
Elizabeth Ridder
Marcia Rice

Broadalbin NY
Ballston Spa NY
Ballston Spa NY
Saratoga Springs
East Greenbush
Ballston Spa NY
Troy NY
Amsterdam NY
Cedarhurst NY
Dover NH
Hebron CT
North Creek NY
Amsterdam NY

51
58
51
54
52
57
50
59
54
58
57
55
58

55

53

57
50
59

East Schodack NY 51

City
Wading River NY

Porter Corners NY

Clifton Park NY
Altamont NY
Clifton Park NY
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Delmar NY
Saratoga Springs
Scotia NY
Buskirk NY
Rensselaer NY
Mechanicville NY
Clifton Park NY
Saratoga Springs
Troy NY

65
60
64
63
61
61
63
68
61
65
69
61
63
63
62
61

2018 Run for the Horses

Age Oall

107
117
118
120
140
142
144
145
151
157
159
163
165
166
170
178
184
189
199
203
206
214
219
220
226
251
265

Age Oall

80

137
150
185
198
200
240
242
243
244
253
257
266

5k

Female 70 and Over

Place Name

1 * Nancy Johnston
2 * Charlene Sullivan

3 * Connie Rosa

City Age O'all Time
Ballston Lake NY 72 224 45:33
Albany NY 70 227 47:20
Stoneham MA 75 259 56:27
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Race Date
September 01, 2018

Male Open Winners

2018 Run for the Horses

235
238

Age

Place Name City Age
1 Ross Wightman Chatham NY 22
2 Harry Haworth Saratoga 14
3 Ramoén Dominguez Saratoga Springs 41

Male No Age Provided

Place Name City Age
1 Unknown Partic. 324
2 Unknown Partic. 325

Male 14 and Under

Place Name City
1 * Julian Stedman Glens Falls NY 13
2 * Jacob Armer Ballston Spa NY 13
3 * Jack Kestner Saratoga Springs 11
4  Dakota Winch Saratoga Springs 13
5 Max Pazmino Ballston Spa NY 7

Male 15 to 19

Place Name City Age
1 * Mark Albrecht New City NY 17
2 * Tyler Lacross Latham NY 19

Male 20 to 29

Place Name City Age
1 * Nathan Laing Waterford NY 23
2 * Andy Gilchrist Cropseyville NY 26
3 * Joshua Taylor Saratoga Springs 23
4 John Fitzgerald Chestnut Hill MA 28

5 Griffin Cassata Hebron CT 21

6 Chester Jarosz Schenectady NY 28
Male 30 to 39

Place Name City Age
1 * Daniel Marino Glenville NY 36

2 * Mike McGuire Fort Edward NY 36

3 * Adam Giglia Fairport NY 34

4 Aj Goertzen Porter Corners NY 32
Gregory Jabaut Albany NY 35

Greenfield Center 36
Moreland Hills OH 35
Ballston Spa NY 33

5
6  John Scranton

7 John Prendergast
8 John Bory

9

Patrick Sargent Arlington MA 31
10 Nicholas Prock Saratoga Springs 30
11  Andrew Usas New York NY 34
12 Josh Yagy Saratoga Springs 31
13 Kerron Gilford New York NY 33

14 Daniel Clark

15 Chris Jaynes

16 Timothy McCarren
17  Matthew Connelly
18 Kevin Testo

19 Michael Gagliardi
20 David Strunk

21 Marstin Alexander

Schenectady NY 32
Ballston Spa NY 37
Clifton Park NY 33
Ballston Lake NY 35
Mechanicville NY 37
Ballston Spa NY 34
Philadelphia PA 34
Westwood NJ 38
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135
149
218
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5k
Male 40 to 49
Place Name
1 * Jonathan Peck
2 * Greg Ethier
3 * Brian Bennett
4 David Shumpert
5 Jason Peters
6 Pierre Poulin
7 Kyle Edmonds
8  Phillip White
9 Tom Law
10 Sean Clancy
11 Marc Kornheiser
12 W. Daniel Kelsey
13  Tricia O'Grady-howard
14 Dan McGovern
15 Edward Dauginas
16 Rick Hengsterman
17  Phillip Friddle
18 Gregg Dodd
19 Michael Rosa
Male 50 to 59
Place Name
1 * Kevin Higgins
2 * Sam Mercado
3 * Jamie Casline
4 Brent Bashaw
5 Adam Newman
6 David Fitts
7  Matt Turner
8  Christopher Campbell
9 Allen Nadel
10 Jim Brundige
11 Joe Clancy
12  Scott Dexter
13 Mike MacAdam
14  Christopher Underwood
15 Tom Potter
16 Paul Bohl
17 Daniel De Federicis
18 Michael Taylor
19 Andy Frank
20 Stephen Obermayer
21 Richard Newman
22 Richard Schosberg
23  Mark Connolly
24  Peter MacHeska
25  Philip Mueller
26 James Bowers
27 Mark Palleschi
28 Kevin Costello
29 Jeffrey Schechter
30 John Welsh
31 John Heath
32 Kevin Baker
33 Rich Cassata
34  John Pollard
35 Gary Washock
36 Ernest Small
3

City

Glenville NY
Clifton Park NY
Schenectady NY
Clifton Park NY
Schenectady NY
Granville NY
Valley Cottage NY
Ballston Spa NY
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Forest Hills NY
Averill Park NY
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
New York NY
Clifton Park NY
Clifton Parkclifton
Saratoga Springs
Stoneham MA

City

Stillwater NY
Albany NY
Ballston Lake NY
Saratoga Springs
Charlotte NC
Hoboken NJ
Troy NY

Clifton Park NY
Nanuet NY
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Schenectady NY
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Voorheesville NY
Saratoga Springs
Chesapeake VA
Argyle NY

Burnt Hills NY
Massapequa NY
Syosset NY
Schuylervilleuylervi
Pine Brook NJ
Galway NY
Saratoga Springs
Schenectady NY
Cohoes NY
North Caldwell NJ
Pulaski NY
Saratoga Springs
Glenmont NY
Hebron CT
Bloomfield NJ
Troy NY

Fort Ann NY

<o

223
258

56

112
115
122
125
126
146
156
182
192
201
211
231
233
260
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2018 Run for the Horses

Race Date
September 01, 2018 5k
Male 60 to 69
Place Name City Age Owall Time
1 * Christopher Kunkel Oradell NJ 61 30 23:47
2 * Michael Bradley Saratoga Springs 63 63 26:09
3 * John Webber Ballston Spa NY 63 64 26:12
4 Edward Solomon Saratoga Springs 69 69 27:22
5 Kevin Hoehn Rome NY 64 92 28:48
6 John Terry Clifton Park NY 63 110 29:55
7 Robert Gottlieb New York NY 68 119 30:38
8 Paul Forbes Colonie NY 68 132 31:32
9 Andrew Tobias Clifton Park NY 61 187 38:06
10 James Dugan Albany NY 61 202 39:48
11  John Vavasour Albany NY 69 210 42:07
12  Keith Blair Shamong NJ 60 221 44:26
13  Alan Dellehunt Valatie NY 67 241 51:44
14  Mark Wysin Scotia NY 67 256 55:19
Male 70 and Over
Place Name City Age Owall Time
1 * Jim Callahan Saratoga Springs 73 101 29:15
2 * Howard Jones Clifton Park NY 75 124 30:53
3 * Donald Gallagher Albany NY 75 153 34:10
4 Barry Ostrager New York NY 71 155 34:18
5 Stanley McGaughey Shushan NY 74 172 36:01
6 Jeff Brainerd Petersburg NY 70 174 36:04
7 Edward Rosa Stoneham MA 75 262 56:30
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